Mountain Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bisnett's Fall Cattledog Trial

Scores for: BFCT Trial 1

Intermediate
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Handler

Charles LaFlamme
Elliott Roberts
Norman Nick

Bill Dale

Bill Dale

Norman Nick
Charles LaFlamme
Shari Cook

Linda Bushey

Reb Bisnett

Reb Bisnett

Brett Turner
Elliott Roberts
Linda Bushey

Thursday, November 4, 2021

Cattle

Dog

Gunny
Willow

Kate

W Bar 5 Tilly
W Bar 5 Judd
Mabel
Knuckles
Rain

WS Mr Dillon
LB3 Jane
PDA Kirby
KW Tiny
Ally

Lori Darling

Total Points

240
210
210
120
90
90
90
90
80
80
80
60
0

Finish Time
5:57
5:47
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

10/9/2021

Tie Time

1:02
0:24
0:27
0:50
0:08
0:20
0:42
0:50
0:12
0:15
1:37
0:30
6:00
6:00

Trial Points

420
320
220
120
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Mountain Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bisnett's Fall Cattledog Trial

Scores for: BFCT Trial 2

Intermediate
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Thursday, November 4, 2021

Handler

Reb Bisnett
Brett Turner
Bill Dale
Norman Nick
Bill Dale
Elliott Roberts
Elliott Roberts
Shari Cook
Reb Bisnett
Linda Bushey
Norman Nick

Charles LaFlamme

Charles LaFlamme

Linda Bushey

Cattle

Dog

PDA Kirby
KW Tiny

W Bar 5 Tilly
Mabel

W Bar 5 Judd
Ally

Willow

Rain

LB3 Jane
Gladis

Kate

Gunny
Knuckles

WS Mr Dillon

Total Points

220
160
130
120
120
120
110
110
100
100

60

Finish Time

5:14
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

10/9/2021

Tie Time

0:30
0:31
2:00
0:11
0:25
1:44
0:32
0:30
0:30
1:00
0:15
6:00
6:00
6:00

Trial Points

420
320
220
120
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Mountain Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bisnett's Fall Cattledog Trial

Scores for: BFCT Trial 1

Novice

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Handler

Stacey Bisnett
Kathy Roberts
Aubree Ware
Carter Pierce
Jainet Gaines
Barbara Jacobs
Brent Matteroli
John Callahan
Kendall Dale
Kathryn Owens
Wendy Chadbourne
Dave Hammond
Dusty Kirkland
Robin McAnich
Barbara Jacobs
Stacey Bisnett
Brent Matteroli

Christy Harris

Thursday, November 4, 2021

Cattle

Dog
PDA Kirby

Ash

Etta

Gus

Eli

GS Levi
Ellie
Cleo

W Bar 5 Judd
SD Ima
Bell

Tink
Deuce
Brother
GS Romel
LB3 Jane
GS Flynn

Chase

Total Points

240

160

150

150

140

130

120

120

120

100

100

90

90

90

80

70

40

Finish Time

5:22

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

10/9/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
0:12 540
0:31 440
0:07 340
2:40 240
0:26 140
1:47 40
0:07 0
0:32 0
2:49 0
0:09 0
1:14 0
0:55 0
2:03 0
2:38 0
0:05 0
0:14 0
0:46 0
6:00 0



Mountain Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bisnett's Fall Cattledog Trial

Scores for: BFCT Trial 2

Novice

10
11
12

13

Handler

Stacey Bisnett
Kathy Roberts
Brent Matteroli
Stacey Bisnett
Carter Pierce
Kendall Dale
Barbara Jacobs
Jainet Gaines
Barbara Jacobs
Dusty Kirkland
Brent Matteroli
Robin McAnich

Kathryn Owens

Thursday, November 4, 2021

Cattle

Dog

LB3 Jane
Ash

Ellie

PDA Kirby
Gus

W Bar 5 Judd
GS Romel
Eli

GS Levi
Deuce
GS Flynn
Brother

SD Ima

Total Points

240

230

210

150

150

140

140

130

110

100

60

60

40

Finish Time

4:37

5:57

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

10/9/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
0:17 390
0:25 290
1:02 190
0:32 90
0:41 0
0:39 0
0:54 0
0:10 0
0:23 0
0:43 0
1:56 0
2:46 0
0:54 0
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